
RAMADAN 1436 SCHEDULE

Tarawih prayers will start daily after Ishaa prayer Insha’Allah. Daily Iftar will be provided Insha’Allah at the masjid
Remember that Suhoor meal has barakah. Do not leave it out.
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ATHAN TIMES
	    DAY	 RAMADAN 	 JUNE/JULY	 FAJR	 DHUHR	 ASR	 MAGHRIB	 ISHA

   Thursday 1 June 18 5:13  1:27  4:58  8:25  9:41  

      Friday 2 June 19 5:13  1:28  4:58  8:26  9:42  

   Saturday 3 June 20 5:14  1:28  4:58  8:26  9:42  

   Sunday  4 June 21 5:14  1:28  4:59  8:26  9:42  

   Monday 5 June 22 5:14  1:28  4:59  8:26  9:42  

   Tuesday 6 June 23 5:14  1:28  4:59  8:26  9:42  

   Wednesday 7 June 24 5:15  1:29  4:59  8:27  9:43  

   Thursday 8 June 25 5:15  1:29  5:00  8:27  9:43  

   Friday 9 June 26 5:15  1:29  5:00  8:27  9:43  

   Saturday 10 June 27 5:16  1:29  5:00  8:27  9:43  

   Sunday 11 June 28 5:16  1:29  5:00  8:27  9:43  

   Monday 12 June 29 5:16  1:30  5:01  8:27  9:43  

   Tuesday 13 June 30 5:17  1:30  5:01  8:27  9:43  

   Wednesday 14 July 01 5:17  1:30  5:01  8:27  9:43  

   Thursday 15 July 02 5:18  1:30  5:01  8:27  9:43  

   Friday 16 July 03 5:18  1:30  5:02  8:27  9:43  

   Saturday 17 July 04 5:19  1:31  5:02  8:27  9:42  

   Sunday 18 July 05 5:19  1:31  5:02  8:27  9:42  

   Monday 19 July 06 5:20  1:31  5:02  8:27  9:42  

   Tuesday 20 July 07 5:20  1:31  5:02  8:27  9:42  

   Wednesday 21 July 08 5:21  1:31  5:03  8:27  9:42  

   Thursday 22 July 09 5:22  1:31  5:03  8:26  9:41  

   Friday 23 July 10 5:22  1:32  5:03  8:26  9:41  

   Saturday 24 July 11 5:23  1:32  5:03  8:26  9:41  

   Sunday 25 July 12 5:23  1:32  5:04  8:26  9:40  

   Monday 26 July 13 5:24  1:32  5:04  8:26  9:40  

   Tuesday 27 July 14 5:25  1:32  5:04  8:25  9:40  

   Wednesday 28 July 15 5:25  1:32  5:04  8:25  9:39  

   Thursday 29 July 16 5:26  1:32  5:04  8:25  9:39  

   Friday 30 July 17 5:27  1:32  5:05  8:24  9:38  


